Milestone Foundation Recipients
September 2019

Organisation Name

Great Families Charitable Trust

Asthma New Zealand Incorporated

Pacific Culture and Arts Exchange Centre Limited

Shanghai Fellowship Association of New Zealand Incorporated
Pukekohe Association Football Club Incorporated

Pukekohe Lawn Tennis Club

NZFuture Community Trust

Counselling Services Centre

New Zealand Punjabi Multimedia Trust Board

Te Roopu Taurima O Manukau Trust

The Inner City Womens Group

Immune Deficiencies Foundation of New Zealand (IDFNZ) Incorporated
Auckland Observatory and Planeterium Trust

Chinese Women Association of New Zealand Incorporated
Stanhope Road School

Duolan Ethnic Dancing Training Centre Incorporated

Guangdong Universities Alumni Alliance of New Zealand Incorporated
Remuera Chinese Association Incorporated

Lifesavers Foundation

New Zealand Jiangmen Wuyi Youth Association Incorporated
The Auckland Childrens Christmas Parade Trust

Big Buddy Mentoring Trust

New Zealand Chinese Veterans General Federation Incorporated
Wanderers Sports Club (Hamilton) Incorporated

Thames South School

Thames Squash Rackets Club Incorporated

Roman Catholic Bishop of the Diocese of Hamilton

Te Awamutu Primary School

Te Awamutu Rugby Sports and Recreation Club (Incorporated)

Grant No Category

672
695
683
675
689
696
698
694
701
688
674
679
682
692
690
693
699
685
691
677
654
678
684
700
681

673
639
680
686

Community
Community
Community
Community
Sports
Sports
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Education
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Sports
Education

Sports
Community
Education
Sports

TOTALS:

Requested Amount
$6,060.00
$20,000.00
$26,000.00
$30,000.00
$13,673.91
$2,625.00
$2,191.61
$5,000.00
$34,380.71
$17,920.00
$4,480.00
$5,550.00
$3,000.00
$8,956.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,280.00
$2,628.00
$29,538.46
$6,469.50
$19,998.00
$2,993.00
$5,000.00
$15,438.00
$31,665.00

$11,561.00
$3,240.00
$35,600.00
$8,000.00

Compliant Amount

$6,060.00
$16,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,673.91
$2,625.00
$2,191.61
$5,000.00
$22,756.94
$17,920.00
$0.00
$5,550.00
$3,000.00
$8,956.00
$20,000.00
$1,956.00
$8,280.00
$2,628.00
$29,538.46
$6,469.50
$19,998.00
$2,993.00
$0.00
$15,438.00
$31,665.00

$11,389.34
$3,240.00
$35,600.00
$8,000.00

ApprovedAmount Decision
$0.00 Declined
$16,000.00 Partially Approved
$0.00 Declined
$0.00 Declined
$13,673.91 Fully Approved
$2,625.00 Fully Approved
$2,191.61 Fully Approved
$5,000.00 Fully Approved
$22,756.94 Partially Approved
$0.00 Declined
$0.00 Declined
$5,550.00 Fully Approved
$3,000.00 Fully Approved
$8,956.00 Fully Approved
$10,000.00 Partially Approved
$1,956.00 Partially Approved
$8,280.00 Fully Approved
$0.00 Declined
$0.00 Declined
$6,469.50 Fully Approved
$19,998.00 Fully Approved
$2,993.00 Fully Approved
$0.00 Declined
$15,438.00 Fully Approved
$6,333.00 Partially Approved

$5,356.00 Partially Approved

$3,240.00 Fully Approved
$35,600.00 Fully Approved

$8,000.00 Fully Approved

$382,248.19

$300,928.76

$203,416.96

1)1

MILESTONE

Foundation

Reason for full/part decline
No funds available

Partially non-compliant
Ineligible to apply

Fully retrospective

Relationship

Partially retrospective
No funds available
Fully non-compliant

No funds available
Partially non-compliant

No funds available
No funds available

Fully retrospective

No funds available
Partially non-compliant
No funds available




	Sheet1

