

Milestone Foundation Recipients September 2019

Organisation Name	Grant No	Category	Requested Amount	Compliant Amount	ApprovedAmount Decision	Reason for full/part decline	Relationshi
Great Families Charitable Trust	672	Community	\$6,060.00	\$6,060.00	\$0.00 Declined	No funds available	
Asthma New Zealand Incorporated	695	Community	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00 Partially Approved	Partially non-compliant	
Pacific Culture and Arts Exchange Centre Limited	683	Community	\$26,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Ineligible to apply	
Shanghai Fellowship Association of New Zealand Incorporated	675	Community	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully retrospective	
Pukekohe Association Football Club Incorporated	689	Sports	\$13,673.93	\$13,673.91	\$13,673.91 Fully Approved		
Pukekohe Lawn Tennis Club	696	Sports	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00 Fully Approved		
NZFuture Community Trust	698	Community	\$2,191.63	\$2,191.61	\$2,191.61 Fully Approved		
Counselling Services Centre	694	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 Fully Approved		
New Zealand Punjabi Multimedia Trust Board	701	Community	\$34,380.73	\$22,756.94	\$22,756.94 Partially Approved	Partially retrospective	
Te Roopu Taurima O Manukau Trust	688	Community	\$17,920.00	\$17,920.00	\$0.00 Declined	No funds available	
The Inner City Womens Group	674	Community	\$4,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully non-compliant	
Immune Deficiencies Foundation of New Zealand (IDFNZ) Incorporated	679	Community	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00 Fully Approved		
Auckland Observatory and Planeterium Trust	682	Community	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 Fully Approved		
Chinese Women Association of New Zealand Incorporated	692	Community	\$8,956.00	\$8,956.00	\$8,956.00 Fully Approved		
Stanhope Road School	690	Education	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00 Partially Approved	No funds available	
Duolan Ethnic Dancing Training Centre Incorporated	693	Community	\$2,000.00	\$1,956.00	\$1,956.00 Partially Approved	Partially non-compliant	
Guangdong Universities Alumni Alliance of New Zealand Incorporated	699	Community	\$8,280.00	\$8,280.00	\$8,280.00 Fully Approved		
Remuera Chinese Association Incorporated	685	Community	\$2,628.00	\$2,628.00	\$0.00 Declined	No funds available	
Lifesavers Foundation	691	Community	\$29,538.46	\$29,538.46	\$0.00 Declined	No funds available	
New Zealand Jiangmen Wuyi Youth Association Incorporated	677	Community	\$6,469.50	\$6,469.50	\$6,469.50 Fully Approved		
The Auckland Childrens Christmas Parade Trust	654	Community	\$19,998.00	\$19,998.00	\$19,998.00 Fully Approved		
Big Buddy Mentoring Trust	678	Community	\$2,993.00	\$2,993.00	\$2,993.00 Fully Approved		
New Zealand Chinese Veterans General Federation Incorporated	684	Community	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully retrospective	
Wanderers Sports Club (Hamilton) Incorporated	700	Sports	\$15,438.00	\$15,438.00	\$15,438.00 Fully Approved		
Thames South School	681	Education	\$31,665.00	\$31,665.00	\$6,333.00 Partially Approved	No funds available	
						Partially non-compliant	
Thames Squash Rackets Club Incorporated	673	Sports	\$11,561.00	\$11,389.34	\$5,356.00 Partially Approved	No funds available	
Roman Catholic Bishop of the Diocese of Hamilton	639	Community	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00 Fully Approved		
Te Awamutu Primary School	680	Education	\$35,600.00	\$35,600.00	\$35,600.00 Fully Approved		
Te Awamutu Rugby Sports and Recreation Club (Incorporated)	686	Sports	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00 Fully Approved		
			TOTALS: \$382,248.19	\$300,928.76	\$203,416.96		